YouGov Survey Results YOU

What the world thinks
Sample Size: 1554 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 29th - 30th June 2015

Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Rest of [ Midlands /
Total |Con|Lab UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample Sample| 1554 |528]|435]|109] 186 | 754| 800 | 185 ) 393 | 531 |444| 886 | 668 | 199 505 333 382 135
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How would you rate the chances of you or a member of
your family or a good friend being killed or wounded in a
terrorist attack? Do you think the chances are...?
Very high 1 2 1 4 0 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3
Fairly high 8 12 13 10 7 20 | 10 15 11 14 11 14 9 16 18 8 12 16 12
TOTAL HIGH 9 14 14 14 7 22 12 18 13 17 13 16 11 18 20 10 15 18 15
Fairly low 31 27 26 28 25 38| 25 29 25 27 28 29| 28 27 25 25 28 32 26
Very low 26 28 31 27 30 21| 30 26 30 26 28 28| 29 26 22 34 28 22 29
TOTAL LOW 57 55 57 55 55 59 55 55 55 53 56 57 57 53 47 59 56 54 55
Almost non-existent 24 19 17 19 31 15| 27 12 17 16 22 19| 23 15 21 21 18 18 15
Don’tknow 11 11 11 12 8 4 7 15 15 15 9 8 9 14 11 10 11 11 15
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